

BID TAB  
 SASHABAW DRAIN  
 TOWNSHIP OF INDEPENDENCE, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: June 23, 2020  
 HRC Proj #: 20190675

Anglin Civil, LLC  
 13000 Newburgh Road  
 Livonia, MI 48150  
 734-464-2600

Erie Construction, LLC  
 22051 Commerce Drive  
 Woodhaven, MI 48183  
 734-676-8689

Inner City Contracting, LLC  
 18701 Grand River Ave.  
 Detroit, MI 48223  
 313-402-9178

DVM Utilities, Inc.  
 6045 Sims Drive, Suite 2  
 Sterling Heights, MI 48313  
 586-979-0402

**DIVISION A**

No. Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1. Mobilization (Max 5%)	1	LS @ = \$	4,060.00	\$ 4,060.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
2. Staging and Clean Up	1	LS @ = \$	18,600.00	\$ 18,600.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 73,000.00	\$ 73,000.00
3. Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Control Measures	1	LS @ = \$	10,350.00	\$ 10,350.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
4. Hydric Soils, Stockpile	200	Cyd @ = \$	30.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,000.00
5. Turf Restoration (Golf Course Grasses)	1	LS @ = \$	12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 24,600.00	\$ 24,600.00
6. Dredging, Testing, and Disposal (Dry)	250	Cyd @ = \$	117.60	\$ 29,400.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 62,500.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 56,250.00
7. Permit Allowance (EGLE/OCWRC)	1	LS @ = \$	500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID - DIVISION A</b>				<u>\$ 80,910.00</u>		<u>\$ 110,700.00</u>		<u>\$ 108,000.00</u>		<u>\$ 174,850.00 *</u>

**DIVISION B**

No. Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1. Mobilization (Max 5%)	1	LS @ = \$	5,980.00	\$ 5,980.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
2. Staging and Clean Up	1	LS @ =	14700	\$ 14,700.00	4500	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	98000	\$ 98,000.00
3. Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Control Measures	1	LS @ =	7350	\$ 7,350.00	4000	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	2915	\$ 2,915.00
4. Bank Grading (Both Sides)	500	Lft @ =	30	\$ 15,000.00	32	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 50,000.00	90	\$ 45,000.00
5. Hydric Soils, Spread	200	Cyd @ =	12	\$ 2,400.00	28	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,000.00	30	\$ 6,000.00
6. Topsoil (As Directed)	100	Cyd @ =	48	\$ 4,800.00	55	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00	105	\$ 10,500.00
7. Coir Blankets	1,100	Syd @ =	6	\$ 6,600.00	6	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 11,000.00	12	\$ 13,200.00
8. Cori Rolls	1,200	Lft @ =	37.8	\$ 45,360.00	42	\$ 50,400.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 14,400.00 *	26.5	\$ 31,800.00
9. Seeding (Wetland Mix)	1	LS @ =	4200	\$ 4,200.00	3000	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	5116	\$ 5,116.00
10. Turf Restoration (Golf Course Grasses)	1	LS @ =	12000	\$ 12,000.00	15500	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	6201	\$ 6,201.00
11. Permit Allowance (EGLE/OCWRC)	1	LS @ =	500	\$ 500.00	500	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	500	\$ 500.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID - DIVISION B</b>				<u>\$ 118,890.00</u>		<u>\$ 117,100.00</u>		<u>\$ 125,400.00 *</u>		<u>\$ 227,232.00</u>
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID - DIVISION A				<u>\$ 80,910.00</u>		<u>\$ 110,700.00</u>		<u>\$ 108,000.00</u>		<u>\$ 174,850.00</u>
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID - DIVISION B				<u>\$ 118,890.00</u>		<u>\$ 117,100.00</u>		<u>\$ 125,400.00</u>		<u>\$ 227,232.00</u>
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT OF PROJECT (DIVISION A + B)</b>				<u><u>\$ 199,800.00</u></u>		<u><u>\$ 227,800.00</u></u>		<u><u>\$ 233,400.00 *</u></u>		<u><u>\$ 402,082.00 *</u></u>

\* Corrected by Engineer